Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 14th May 2025

C.K Tools
TO0820A
Multi-Saw
5013969251227
8202100000

CN

Carl

Kammerling

7~

~ Multi-purpose interchangeable set for various saw blades ~ Set includes unique quick-change handle, three
reciprocating saw blades, two Jigsaw blades and a fabric tool roll ~ Universal handle for cutting a selection of materials
including metal, wood, plastic, and plasterboard ~ Quick release mechanism for rapid blade change ~ Universal fitting ~
Compatible with all standard reciprocating-saw, Jigsaw, and hacksaw blades ~ Durable, ergonomic grip for comfort,
control and confidence when working ~ Content of set: Multisaw 2-component handle with each one recip blade: 6 tpi, 18
tpi and 24 tpi (for a variety of materials including wood, plastic and plasterboard) as well as jigsaw blades type T118A
(HSS for metal) and T119B (HCS for wood)

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
55
208
255
221

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
250
55
55
261

Card Box
40

o O O o o o

Secondary packaging

10
290
265
125

2900

box
300

Transit packaging

60
555
420
310
19.3

carton

900

0

14 May 2025 09:05AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

