## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 14th May 2025
Brand	C.K Tools
Product	T0820A
Description	Multi-Saw
Barcode	5013969251227
Commodity code	8202100000
Country of origin	CN



## Features & Benefits

~ Multi-purpose interchangeable set for various saw blades ~ Set includes unique quick-change handle, three reciprocating saw blades, two Jigsaw blades and a fabric tool roll ~ Universal handle for cutting a selection of materials including metal, wood, plastic, and plasterboard ~ Quick release mechanism for rapid blade change ~ Universal fitting ~ Compatible with all standard reciprocating-saw, Jigsaw, and hacksaw blades ~ Durable, ergonomic grip for comfort, control and confidence when working ~ Content of set: Multisaw 2-component handle with each one recip blade: 6 tpi, 18 tpi and 24 tpi (for a variety of materials including wood, plastic and plasterboard) as well as jigsaw blades type T118A (HSS for metal) and T119B (HCS for wood)

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	10	60	
Width mm	55	250	290	555	
Depth mm	208	55	265	420	
Height mm	255	55	125	310	
Weight	221	261	2900	19.3	
Packaging Information	Card use	Card Box	box	carton	
	Card gms	40	300	900	
	Plastic use	0	-	-	
	Plastic gms	0	0	0	
	Metal use	0	-	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	-	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	